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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, ot
the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the severa! Banks of Issue
in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Wecek ending
Saturday, the 26th day of March, 1870.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount.

Ashfol'd Bank vee wee [
Aylesbury Old Bank e

Baldock Bank and Baldock and}
Biggleswade Bank oo
Barnstaple Bank ... ave
Bedford Bank e .
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and
Oxford Bank: ... .

Boston Bank .. .o
Boston Bank .. .
Bridgwater Bank s
Brlst.ol Bank ... .o

Broseley and Bridgnorth and Budfr- }
north and Broseley Bank ..
Buckingham Bank ...
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbuly
Bank, and Stowmarket Bank
Banbury Bank o e
Banbury Old Bank ...
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzmrd Bank
Brecon Old Bank ... oee s
Brighton Union Bank -
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank ...

Cambridge Bank ...

Cambndne and Cambridgeshire Bank

Canterbury Bank ...

Carmarthen Bank ... s

Colchester Bank .

Colchester and Eszex Bank and
Witham and Essex Bank, and
Hadleigh Suflolk Bank

Cornish Bank, Truro e
City Bank, Exeter ...
Craven Bank...

Derby Bank ... e

Derby Bank .

Derby Old Bank and Searsdale and |
High Peak Bank ... oee

Devizes and Wiltshire Bank... e

Diss Bank ...

Darlington Bank, Durh'lm Bank
and Stockton on-Tees Bank }

.| Canterbury

+««| Colchester

Ashford ... ot
Agylesbury -

Biggleswa,de e

Jemmett, Pomfret, and Co.
Cobb and Co. ...

Wells, Hogge, and Co. ...

.| Barnstaple +oe| Marshall and Co. o
.| Bedford ... «..| Barnard and Co.
Bicester ... «es| Tubb and Co. ...
Boston ... ose| Claypon and Co.
Boston ... .| Gee and Co. ...
Bridgwater «ee| Sealy and Prior ...
.| Bristol ... o] Miles, Miles, and Co. ...
Broseley ... «..| Pritchard and Co. 0
+| Buckingham .| Bartlett, Parrott, and Co.
Bury St. Edrsunds | Oakes, Bevan, and Co. ...
Banbury... «:[d. C. and A, Gillett ...
Banbury ... .| Cobb and Son ... v

Leighton Buzzar d
Brecon ...
Brighton... coe

«+.| Burlington e

Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Cambridge

Carmarthen ..

Colchester .
Truro ... .
Exeter ...

Settle ...

Derby ... I
.| Derby ... .

Derby ... o

Devizes ... von
Diss . oee

Darlington s

Devonport Bank . «| Levonport s

Dox.;ohostrcir Old Bank and Dorset-} Dorchester .
shire Jllll\ vee Y

Tiast Cornwall Dank .. . oe| Liskeard... ves

East Qiding Bank ... ..

Beverley...

Bassett, Son, and Co. ...
Wilkins and Co. o
Hall and Co. ...
Harding, Smith, and Co.
Huddleston and Co. ...

Mortlock and Co. s

«..| Messrs. Fosters ...
...| Hammond and Co.

David Morris and Sons...

.| Round Green, and Co. ...

Mills, Bawtree, and Co.

Tweedy and Co. o
Milford and Co. ... o
Alcocks, Birkbeck, and Co.

W. and S. Evans and Cb.
Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Crompton, Newton, and Co.

Looke and Co. ... e
Fincham and Co. one

Backhouse and Co.
Hodge and Co. ...
Williams and Co. "

Robins, Foster, and C.»,
Bower and Co. ... o

£ .
9419
17515

15757

2538
24683

12575

61588
18765

6207
20087

13458
17243
66663
22145
15350
29212
34962
17183

10816
2105

14792
39240
15305
10106
14915

25292

23185
10270
72830

11207
31683

26041

4867
9120

81275
4996
32354

68025
43711



