AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 26th day of March, 1870.

## PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
A 1 1 011 D 1	Ashford Aylesbury	O.11	17515
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Biggleswade Bank	Bedford  Bicester  Boston  Boston  Bridgwater  Bristol  Broseley  Buckingham  Buckingham  Banbury  Leighton Buzzard  Brecon  Brighton  Burlington	Marshall and Co. Barnard and Co.  Tubb and Co.  Claypon and Co. Gee and Co. Sealy and Prior Miles, Miles, and Co.  Pritchard and Co.  Bartlett, Parrott, and Co. Oakes, Bevan, and Co. J. C. and A. Gillett Cobb and Son Bassett, Son, and Co. Wilkins and Co. Hall and Co. Harding, Smith, and Co.	2538 24683 12575 61588 13765 6207 20087 13458 17243 66663 22145 15350 29212 34962 17183 10816 2105
Cambridge Bank	Cambridge Canterbury Carmarthen Colchester Truro	Messrs. Fosters  Hammond and Co.  David Morris and Sons  Round Green, and Co.  Mills, Bawtree, and Co.  Tweedy and Co.	15305 10106 14915 25292
Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank	Derby Derby Derby Devizes Diss Darlington	W. and S. Evans and Co. Samuel Smith and Co. Crompton, Newton, and Co. Locke and Co. Fincham and Co. Backhouse and Co. Hodge and Co. Williams and Co.	11207 31683 26041 4867 9120 81275 4996 32354
East Cornwall Bank East Giding Bank	Donoulam	Robins, Foster, and C	68025 43711